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Design Team Members:

	1
	Ken Chow
	Project leader
	x6051, cell: 520-8033
	KPChow@lbl.gov

	2
	Tim Loew
	Project design engineer
	x7559
	TJLoew@lbl.gov

	3
	Dawn Munson
	Engineering support
	x2940
	DVMunson@lbl.gov


Brainstorming session:

	1
	Bob Nordmeyer
	
	X6162
	RANordmeyer@lbl.gov

	2
	Tom Miller
	
	X7759
	TPMiller@lbl.gov

	3
	Chris Hernikl
	
	X6927
	CDHernikl@lbl.gov
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	John Bercovitz
	
	X5833
	JHBercovitz@lbl.gov
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Stakeholders:

	1
	Russ Wells
	LBNL DARHT Project Leader and Manager
	LBNL
	

	2
	Dawn Munson
	LBNL DARHT Accelerator Lead Engineer
	LBNL
	

	3
	Ken Chow
	Previous DARHT Accelerator Lead Engineer, DesignWorks Group Leader
	LBNL
	

	4
	Tim Loew
	DesignWorks engineer designing the device
	LBNL
	

	5
	Lowell Koht
	Design and Fabrication Department Head (the department to which DW belongs)
	LBNL
	

	6
	Jim Triplett
	Engineering Division Director
	LBNL
	

	7
	Carol Wilkinson
	LANL DARHT Project Leader
	LANL
	

	8
	Martha Zumbro
	LANL DARHT Integration Manager, also is the manager who oversees cell alignment
	LANL
	

	9
	Jim Downing
	Contact point to receive device, he is technical manager for cell alignment
	LANL
	

	10
	Dale Dalmas
	He will be conducting measurements using the device
	LANL
	

	11
	Michael Kang
	He performs the Stretched Wire measurements to align cells
	LANL
	

	12
	Jim Melton
	He is a retiree who had developed the Stretched Wire system
	LANL
	

	13
	John Tegtmeier
	LANL Accelerator manager who oversees budget and schedule
	LANL
	

	14
	Bill Fawley
	Physicist who was part of LBNL DARHT team, he was in charge of beam physics aspects of project (determination of cell alignment requirements)
	LBNL
	

	15
	Technicians and machinists
	They will be fabricating the parts and assembling the device. They will also be helping in testing the device on a set of cells.
	LBNL
	

	16
	Ahmet Pekedis, Tim Doolin, Bill Gath, Dave Anderson
	Technicians who were/are assembling DARHT cells at LBNL. They may help in testing device.
	LBNL
	

	17
	Walter Tuzel
	LANL DARHT accelerator lead engineer; he oversees cell assembly and installation into DARHT hall
	LANL
	

	18
	Ed Kujawski
	LBNL Systems Engineer
	LBNL
	


